SUMMIT ACADEMY INDEPENDENCE CAMPUS

School Fee Schedule 2023-2024

Fees listed are the maximum amount allowed for each activity

Fees for All Students 7th-8th Grade	
Registration Fee	\$75
Spend Plan: student incentives, locker upkeep, science materials & supplies, science Fair, PE balls, jump ropes, other gym devices 7th-8th Grade Curricular Fees	
Class Fee	\$10/per class
Spend Plan: Only: Foods (food), Art (drawing, painting, clay and other materials) Theater (costumes, props)	\$25
Class Fee Spend Plan: Sewing Class (fabric, thread, and other materials)	\$25
Class Fee	\$25
Spend Plan: Lego Robotics (Lego League membership, robots, batteries, t-shirt) State Honor Choir (by audition only)	\$45
Spend Plan: transporation and registration	V .5
Shakespeare Competition	\$150
Spend Plan: registration, hatel, dinner, shirt, play ticket Lego Robotics Competition	\$15
Spend Plan: competition fee & lunch	,
Band/Choir	\$30
Spend Plan: Participaction, hoodie Hope Squad	\$30
Spend Plan: Participation, hoodie	750
National Junior Honor Society	\$22
Spend Plan: registration and shirt Student Council	\$80
Spend Plan: Participation, Jacket	•
Peer Leadership Team	\$30
Spend Plan: Participation, hoodie Restaurant Field Trip	Discounted Pric
End of Year Field Trip (Lagoon, Boondocks, etc.) Fee	Discounted Pric
Field Trip Fee	\$10 - \$40
Field trip examples: Performing Arts, World Languages, Art, Forensics, Coding	420
Homebase/Advisory Spend Plan: t-shirt, class activities	\$20
German DLI Culture Class	\$10
*Replacement Screen *Charger *Total Replacement Insurance	\$75 \$25 \$250 \$23
Extra Curricular Fees Grades 6th-8th	
Basketball	\$150
Spend Plan: coaches, officials and t-shirt	\$70
Cross-Country Spend Plan: coaches, officials and t-shirt	\$70
Soccer	\$120
Spend Plan: coaches, officials and t-shirt Volleyball	\$110
Spend Plan: coaches, officials and t-shirt	7110
Dances	\$10
Spend Plan: tickets & refreshments 6th, 7th & 8th Grade Band	\$100
Spend Plan: Instruction	,
Theater Production	\$25
Spend Plan: Participation, t-shirt After School Science	\$5 per event
Spend Plan: science supplies	55 per event
HOSA	\$45
Spend Plan: t-shirt and organization membership HOSA Competition (optional)	\$50
Spend Plan: competition entrance fee	
HOSA International Leadership Conference (optional) Spend Plan: hotel, transportation, food	\$1,250
German Trip	\$4,091
Spend Plan: hotel, transportation, tours, 2 meals/day	
Non-waivable Fees (not included in maximum)	
	\$30
Yearbook (Hardcover)	